
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Poussins 2
Nom Buts

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOAN BAS 13
LES ETRETS

ACANTHE ORIEUX 10
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

LOUISE ADOLPH 10
LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN

ELISA LAIGNEL 9
HAUTEVILLE POUSSINS

AGATHE LESCHIERA 9
LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN

MAEVA SAVARY 9
NANTES GRANDCHAMP

AUXANE GOVINDI N 6
LE VALLON

YOUEN GUILLOU 6
PIED BERCY 1 PAYS D ANCENIS

ISALINE DI GIORGIO 5
LES ETRETS

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - POUSSINS 2 - CLASSEMENT

1 LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN PONEY CLUB DE MONTECLIN
2 NANTES GRANDCHAMP PONEY CLUB DES FONTAINES
3 LES ETRETS PONEY CLUB LES ETRETS
4 SAUMUR HORSE BALL SAUMUR HORSE BALL
5 LE VALLON ECURIES DU VALLON
6 PIED BERCY 1 PAYS D ANCENIS PONEY CLUB DE PIED BERCY
7 NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1 E E CHEVAL LIBERTE
8 HAUTEVILLE POUSSINS C E DE HAUTEVILLE SUR MER

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL POUSSINS 2
28/05/2012

finale 5 6 14h35 terrain 4

NANTES GRANDCHAMP LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN
YOLA AGIUS 0+0
MAUREEN BOISRAME 0+0
CLARISSE GOISBAULT 0+0
JULES RACINE 0+1
ALEXIA RIO PROUST 0+0
MAEVA SAVARY 2+2

0+1 GREGOIRE MARQUES
2+2 LOUISE ADOLPH
0+0 AGATHE LESCHIERA
0+0 CAMILLE LESCHIERA
0+0 MAIWENN PAUTRAT
0+1 BASTIEN DESVIGNES

match 3ème place 5 7 14h00 terrain 4

SAUMUR HORSE BALL LES ETRETS
ADELAIDE CROISE POURCELET 0+1
FLORA EDOUARD 1+1
ACANTHE ORIEUX 2+0
JUSTINE DAVAINE 0+0

0+0 AGATHE BARBET
0+0 MAELLE MOREL
2+2 ISALINE DI GIORGIO
0+0 HENNA MONNET
2+1 LOAN BAS
0+0 LEANE MULLER

match 5ème place 9 6 11h55 terrain 4

LE VALLON PIED BERCY 1 PAYS D ANCENIS
(c) AUXANE GOVINDI N 1+2

LEA FAYNEL 0+1
CHLOE PORTES 2+0
CHARLES THOUROUDE 2+0
JEAN BAPTISTE SERRANO 1+0

0+0 MARGAUX ANQUEZ
0+2 YOUEN GUILLOU (c)
0+1 ZELIE MALBLANC
0+1 EMELIE SMEULDERS
2+0 MATHIS TROLEZ

match 7ème place 4 8 11h20 terrain 4

HAUTEVILLE POUSSINS NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1
ELISA LAIGNEL 0+4
LOUISE HEUSLIN 0+0
OCEANE GAUTIER 0+0
HUGO LAPEYRADE 0+0
SALOME VIMOND 0+0

0+0 FALY LEROY
4+4 MANON GRANDDIDIER
0+0 SALLY CRUCHAUDET
0+0 ARTHUR THOMESSE

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 2 5 14h00 terrain 4

SAUMUR HORSE BALL NANTES GRANDCHAMP
ADELAIDE CROISE POURCELET 0+0
FLORA EDOUARD 0+0
ACANTHE ORIEUX 1+1
JUSTINE DAVAINE 0+0

2+0 YOLA AGIUS
0+0 MAUREEN BOISRAME
0+0 JULES RACINE
0+0 ALEXIA RIO PROUST
1+2 MAEVA SAVARY

1/2 finale 2 6 7 14h35 terrain 4

LES ETRETS LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN
AGATHE BARBET 0+0
MAELLE MOREL 0+0
ISALINE DI GIORGIO 0+1
HENNA MONNET 0+0
LOAN BAS 3+2
LEANE MULLER 0+0

0+0 GREGOIRE MARQUES
3+0 LOUISE ADOLPH
1+1 AGATHE LESCHIERA
0+0 CAMILLE LESCHIERA
0+0 MAIWENN PAUTRAT
0+2 BASTIEN DESVIGNES

match 1 qualif 5ème place 4 9 11h20 terrain 4

HAUTEVILLE POUSSINS LE VALLON
ELISA LAIGNEL 0+2
LOUISE HEUSLIN 0+0
OCEANE GAUTIER 1+1
HUGO LAPEYRADE 0+0
SALOME VIMOND 0+0

1+1 AUXANE GOVINDI N
1+0 LEA FAYNEL
0+2 CHLOE PORTES
2+1 CHARLES THOUROUDE
1+0 JEAN BAPTISTE SERRANO

match 2 qualif 5ème place 9 10 11h55 terrain 4

NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1 PIED BERCY 1 PAYS D ANCENIS
MANON GRANDDIDIER 4+3
SALLY CRUCHAUDET 0+1

(c) ARTHUR THOMESSE 1+0

1+0 MARGAUX ANQUEZ
3+0 YOUEN GUILLOU
0+3 ZELIE MALBLANC
0+0 EMELIE SMEULDERS
0+3 MATHIS TROLEZ

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 4 9 11h20 terrain 4

HAUTEVILLE POUSSINS SAUMUR HORSE BALL
ELISA LAIGNEL 2+1
LOUISE HEUSLIN 0+1
OCEANE GAUTIER 0+0
HUGO LAPEYRADE 0+0
SALOME VIMOND 0+0

2+0 ADELAIDE CROISE POURCELET
1+0 FLORA EDOUARD
4+2 ACANTHE ORIEUX
0+0 JUSTINE DAVAINE

match 2 J1 6 2 11h55 terrain 4

NANTES GRANDCHAMP LE VALLON
YOLA AGIUS 0+2
MAUREEN BOISRAME 0+0
JULES RACINE 0+2
ALEXIA RIO PROUST 0+0
MAEVA SAVARY 0+2

0+1 AUXANE GOVINDI N
0+0 LEA FAYNEL
0+1 CHLOE PORTES
0+0 CHARLES THOUROUDE
0+0 JEAN BAPTISTE SERRANO

match 3 J1 8 6 14h00 terrain 4

LES ETRETS NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

AGATHE BARBET 2+1
MAELLE MOREL 0+0
ISALINE DI GIORGIO 0+0
HENNA MONNET 0+0
LOAN BAS 5+0
LEANE MULLER 0+0

2+3 MANON GRANDDIDIER
0+0 SALLY CRUCHAUDET
0+1 ARTHUR THOMESSE

match 4 J1 10 4 14h35 terrain 4

LES POUSSIN 1 DE MONTECLIN PIED BERCY 1 PAYS D ANCENIS
GREGOIRE MARQUES 0+0
LOUISE ADOLPH 1+2
AGATHE LESCHIERA 3+4
CAMILLE LESCHIERA 0+0
MAIWENN PAUTRAT 0+0
BASTIEN DESVIGNES 0+0

0+0 MARGAUX ANQUEZ
0+1 YOUEN GUILLOU
1+0 ZELIE MALBLANC
1+1 EMELIE SMEULDERS
0+0 MATHIS TROLEZ
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